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Abridged life table, Georgia 2009 

  2009 

age mx qx lx dx Lx Tx ex 

  Both sexes 

0 0.02370 0.02342 100,000 2,342 98,829 7,005,717 70.06 

1-4 0.00071 0.00283 97,658 276 390,079 6,906,888 70.73 

5-9 0.00034 0.00170 97,381 165 486,494 6,516,809 66.92 

10-14 0.00037 0.00185 97,216 179 485,631 6,030,316 62.03 

15-19 0.00063 0.00316 97,037 307 484,415 5,544,684 57.14 

20-24 0.00132 0.00658 96,729 636 482,056 5,060,270 52.31 

25-29 0.00187 0.00931 96,093 895 478,229 4,578,213 47.64 

30-34 0.00231 0.01151 95,198 1,096 473,252 4,099,985 43.07 

35-39 0.00330 0.01635 94,102 1,539 466,665 3,626,733 38.54 

40-44 0.00480 0.02374 92,564 2,197 457,326 3,160,067 34.14 

45-49 0.00596 0.02938 90,367 2,655 445,195 2,702,742 29.91 

50-54 0.00822 0.04033 87,711 3,538 429,712 2,257,547 25.74 

55-59 0.01084 0.05286 84,174 4,449 409,746 1,827,835 21.72 

60-64 0.01518 0.07332 79,725 5,845 384,011 1,418,089 17.79 

65-69 0.04213 0.19139 73,880 14,140 334,048 1,034,078 14.00 

70-74 0.04082 0.18598 59,740 11,110 270,923 700,030 11.72 

75-79 0.07746 0.32524 48,629 15,816 203,606 429,107 8.82 

80-84 0.10235 0.40697 32,813 13,354 130,680 225,501 6.87 

85+ 0.20522 1 19,459 19,459 94,820 94,820 4.87 

  Males 

0 0.02602 0.02569 100,000 2,569 98,716 6,575,793 65.76 

1-4 0.00065 0.00259 97,431 253 389,219 6,477,077 66.48 

5-9 0.00028 0.00142 97,179 138 485,548 6,087,858 62.65 

10-14 0.00040 0.00198 97,040 192 484,722 5,602,310 57.73 

15-19 0.00076 0.00378 96,848 366 483,326 5,117,588 52.84 

20-24 0.00175 0.00870 96,482 840 480,311 4,634,261 48.03 

25-29 0.00287 0.01425 95,642 1,363 474,803 4,153,951 43.43 

30-34 0.00356 0.01767 94,279 1,666 467,231 3,679,148 39.02 

35-39 0.00516 0.02549 92,613 2,361 457,165 3,211,917 34.68 

40-44 0.00740 0.03636 90,253 3,281 443,060 2,754,752 30.52 

45-49 0.00940 0.04598 86,971 3,999 424,859 2,311,692 26.58 

50-54 0.01295 0.06283 82,972 5,213 401,828 1,886,833 22.74 

55-59 0.01616 0.07785 77,759 6,054 373,660 1,485,004 19.10 

60-64 0.02056 0.09808 71,705 7,033 340,943 1,111,344 15.50 

65-69 0.05995 0.26168 64,672 16,924 281,052 770,401 11.91 

70-74 0.05359 0.23724 47,749 11,328 210,423 489,350 10.25 

75-79 0.09736 0.39137 36,421 14,254 146,468 278,927 7.66 

80-84 0.12430 0.47144 22,167 10,450 84,707 132,459 5.98 

85+ 0.24536 1 11,716 11,716 47,751 47,751 4.08 



  Females 

0 0.02112 0.02090 100,000 2,090 98,955 7,434,088 74.34 

1-4 0.00078 0.00310 97,910 303 391,032 7,335,133 74.92 

5-9 0.00040 0.00201 97,606 197 487,540 6,944,101 71.14 

10-14 0.00034 0.00170 97,410 165 486,635 6,456,561 66.28 

15-19 0.00050 0.00250 97,244 243 485,614 5,969,926 61.39 

20-24 0.00087 0.00434 97,001 421 483,954 5,484,312 56.54 

25-29 0.00087 0.00432 96,580 417 481,858 5,000,358 51.77 

30-34 0.00111 0.00553 96,163 531 479,487 4,518,500 46.99 

35-39 0.00156 0.00776 95,632 742 476,302 4,039,013 42.24 

40-44 0.00245 0.01219 94,889 1,157 471,555 3,562,711 37.55 

45-49 0.00292 0.01448 93,732 1,357 465,269 3,091,156 32.98 

50-54 0.00422 0.02089 92,375 1,929 457,053 2,625,887 28.43 

55-59 0.00653 0.03217 90,446 2,909 444,956 2,168,834 23.98 

60-64 0.01104 0.05380 87,537 4,709 425,909 1,723,877 19.69 

65-69 0.02926 0.13682 82,827 11,332 385,805 1,297,968 15.67 

70-74 0.03232 0.15009 71,495 10,731 330,647 912,164 12.76 

75-79 0.06495 0.28035 60,764 17,035 261,233 581,516 9.57 

80-84 0.09141 0.37225 43,729 16,278 177,950 320,284 7.32 

85+ 0.19286 1 27,451 27,451 142,334 142,334 5.19 

 

Note: 1995-2013 based on the retro-projection; starting from 2014 based on the registered data 

 


